A                        COMPANY
1.800.661.9891  WWW.AMRESUPPLY.COM
AMRE National Call Center:  Mon-Fri 8am-8pm | Sat 9am-6pm (EST)
Only While Quantities Last
EXTRA
SHIPPING
APPLIES ON
ALL UNITS

1.800.661.9891  WWW.AMRESUPPLY.COM
AMRE National Call Center:  Mon-Fri 8am-8pm | Sat 9am-6pm (EST)
Only While Quantities Last
EXTRA
SHIPPING
APPLIES ON
ALL UNITS
Window Units
Grab a great deal and stay cool!
ONLY
WHILE
QUANTITIES
LAST
2023 Model Clearance
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
5PAC5000 5,000 115 16” x 12” x 13-1/4” Up to 150 $199.00
5PAC6000 6,000 115 18-1/2” x 13-1/2” x 16” Up to 250 $289.00
5PAC8000 8,000 115 18-1/2” x 13-1/2” x 15-3/4” Up to 350 $319.00
• Auto, Sleep, Dry and Energy Saver Modes
• 3 Speed Modes
• 24 Hour Timer
• LED Digital Display
High Efficiency
• Easy-access washable filter
• Follow Me Portable Thermostat Technology
• Window Mounting Kit Included
Window Mount
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
FFRE053WA1 5,000 115 16” x 12” x 13” Up to 150 $199.00
• Easy-to-Clean Washable Filter
• 24-Hour On/Off Timer
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
6PAC10000 10,000 115 19” x 14-3/4” x 22-1/4” Up to 450 $409.00
6PAC12000 12,000 115 14-3/4” x 19” x 22-1/4” Up to 550 $459.00
• Auto, Sleep, Dry and Energy Saver Modes
• 3 Speed Modes
• 24 Hour Timer
Flat Panel High Efficiency

• Multi-Speed Fan
• 3 Fan Speeds
• Sleep Mode
• 24 Hour Timer
• Easy-access washable filter
• Effortless Temperature Control
• Remote Control
• Window Mounting Kit Included
PAWS2
17-1/2” Deep Sleeve, White
17-1/2”D x 15-1/4”H x 25-1/2”W
$120.00
Wall Sleeve for Perfect Aire Thru-the-Wall AC units
Through-the-Wall
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
4PATW8000   8,000   115 24-1/4” x 14-1/4” x 20-1/2”   Up to 350 $619.00
3PATWH10002 10,000 230 24-1/4” x 14-1/4” x 20-1/2” Up to 450 (w/heater) $699.00
4PATW10000 10,000 115 24-1/4” x 14-1/2” x 20-1/2” Up to 450 $619.00
4PATW12000 12,000 115 24-1/4” x 14-1/2” x 20-1/2” Up to 550 $649.00
5PATW12000 12,000 115 24-1/4” x 14-1/2” x 20-1/2” Up to 550 $719.00
• Adjustable temperature settings range 62°F – 86°F (17°C – 30°C)
• 24-hour on/off timer
• 3 Fan Speeds
• Auto, Sleep, Dry and Energy-Saver Modes

A                        COMPANY
1.800.661.9891  WWW.AMRESUPPLY.COM
AMRE National Call Center:  Mon-Fri 8am-8pm | Sat 9am-6pm (EST)
Only While Quantities Last
EXTRA
SHIPPING
APPLIES ON
ALL UNITS
• Auto, Sleep, Dry and Energy Saver Modes
• 3 Speed Modes
• Full-Range Air Direction Control
• 24 Hour Timer
• Easy-access washable filter
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
4PNC6000 6,000 115 16” x 12” x 13-1/4” Up to 250 $299.00
4PNC8000 8,000 115 18-1/2” x 13-1/2” x 15-3/4”   Up to 350 $329.00
4PNC10000 10,000 115 21-1/2” x 14-3/4” x 19” Up to 450 $419.00
4PNC12000 12,000 115 21-1/2” x 14-3/4 x  19” Up to 550 $469.00
Electronic
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
4PASC10000 10,000 115 14-3/4” x 23-1/2” x 21” Up to 450 $649.00
• Auto, Sleep, Dry and Energy Saver Modes
• 3 Speed Modes
• Full-Range Air Direction Control
• 24 Hour Timer

AMRE National Call Center:  Mon-Fri 8am-8pm | Sat 9am-6pm (EST)
Only While Quantities Last
EXTRA
SHIPPING
APPLIES ON
ALL UNITS
Comfort in
all rooms
Through The-Wall Units
Through-the-wall ACs are a great solution for people with existing through-the-wall infrastructure or for
those looking to not obstruct parts of a window.
• Auto, Sleep, Dry and Energy Saver Modes
• 3 Speed Modes For Cool
• 24 Hour Timer
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
6PATW8000   8,000   115 24-1/4” x 14-1/2” x 20-1/4”   Up to 350 $599.00
6PATW10000   10,000   115 24-1/4” x 14-1/2” x 20-1/4”   Up to 450 $659.00
6PATW12000   12,000   115 24-1/4” x 14-1/2” x 20-1/4”   Up to 550 $729.00
Accessories for Thru-the-Wall AC units
PAWS1
17-1/2” Deep Sleeve, White
17-1/2”D x 15-1/4”H x 25-1/2”W
$139.00
Cool Only
NEW MODEL
Arriving
Late May
NEW MODEL
Arriving
Late May
• Cool, Heat, Fan, Eco, and Sleep Modes
• 3 Speed Modes For Cool / 1 Heat
• 24 Hour Timer
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
4PATWH10002   10,000   230 24-1/4” x 14-1/2” x 20-1/4”   Up to 450 $739.00
Cool/Heat
1 YEAR FULL REPLACEMENT WARRANTY
We stand behind the quality of our products and
their performance with a full replacement warranty.

SHIPPING
APPLIES ON
ALL UNITS
Work in
comfort
Portable A/C
Perfect for quick cooling, portable air conditioners are compact and can be rolled form room to room.
• Auto, Sleep, Dry and Energy Saver Modes
• 3 Speed Modes
• Adjustable Temperature Setting
• Bucketless Drain System
• Easy-access washable filter
• Slider Kit & Quick Connect Vent Hose Included
• Follow Me Portable Thermostat Technology
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
2PORT12000   12,000   115 17-1/4” x 28-1/2” x 13-1/2”   Up to 245 $559.00
2PORT14000   14,000   115 18” x 30-1/2” x 14-3/4”   Up to 290 $649.00
Portable Compact Unit
• Auto, Sleep, Dry and Energy Saver Modes
• 3 Speed Modes
• Adjustable Temperature Setting
• Bucketless Drain System
• Easy-access washable filter
• Slider Kit & Quick Connect Vent Hose Included
• Follow Me Portable Thermostat Technology
PART# BTU Volts Size W x H x D Cools Sq. Ft.
2PORT9000A   9,000   115 14” x 27-3/4” x 13-3/4”   Up to 190 $479.00
2PORT10000A   10,000 115 14” x 27-3/4” x 13-3/4” Up to 215 $499.00
Portable Compact Unit Electronic Controls